May 2009 Doc ID 5304 Rev 2 1/11
11
UA741
General-purpose single operational amplifier
Features
■ Large input voltage range
■ No latch-up
■ High gain

k 0 8° 1° 8°
ccc 0.10 0.004
UA741 Ordering information
Doc ID 5304 Rev 2 9/11
5 Ordering information
Table 6. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
UA741CN
0° C, +70° C
DIP8 Tube UA741CN
UA741CD/CDT SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
UA741C
UA741IN
-40° C, +105° C
DIP8 Tube UA741IN
UA741ID/IDT SO-8
Tube or tape &
reel
UA741I
Revision history UA741